



Certificate of Conformity

VWR Sample Dipper, Blue, PP

VWR International certifies that the products comply in every respect with the relevant particular specifications and/or drawings and/or relevant standards and regulations in force, mentioned in this document.

VWR International certifie que les produits sont conformes à tous égards aux spécifications particulières appropriées et / ou dessins, normes et règlements en vigueur, mentionnées dans le présent document

VWR International bestätigt, dass das Produkte allen zutreffenden Spezifikations- und/oder Zeichnungs- und/oder Standardanforderungen sowie den im Dokument aufgeführten gültigen Vorschriften entspricht.

Cat. No.	Capacity ml	Description	Pk
331-3413	90	Sample Dippers, hinged cap	150
331-3414	40	Sample Dippers, screw cap	250
331-3415	180	Sample Dippers, screw cap	100
331-3416	125	Sample Dippers, screw cap	100

Physical resistance : Flexible to rigid, good mechanical resistance, high chemical resistance

Storage Condition (°C): Room température (from 15 to 30°C)

Absence of heavy metals: Raw material is compliant with the EC/94/62 directive

Food contact: Raw material is compliant with regulation EC N°1935/2004

Disclaimer: VWR wants to state that this declaration will not discharge the user from his obligation to ensure the product is suitable for the intended use. - If there is any doubt ask us.

Date of issue: **April 2019**